Government of Punjab Department of Mines and Geology

(Office Order)

No. 1725 / PA/DMG

Dated: 04/08/2023

As per Clause 8 (d) of Punjab Crusher Policy 2023 dated 03.08.2023, Chief Engineer-Drainage-cum-Mining and Geology, Punjab, Chandigarh is hereby authorized for registration of Crusher Unit.

DPS Kharbanda, IAS

Director/Mining

Department of Mines and Geology

Punjab

C.C.

- Secretary, Department of Mines and Geology, Punjab 1) information please.
- Chief Engineer Drainage-cum-Mines and Geology for information 2) and necessary action.
- All Superintending Engineers, Drainage-cum-Mining and Geology 3) Circle, Punjab for information and necessary action.
- All Executive Engineers-cum-District Mining Officers, Punjab for 4) information and necessary action.
- Kamal Chalotra, Web Arts World for immediate compliance. 5)